Kids 1-10 anni
Junior 11-16 anni

Singolo prodotto
Singolo prodotto
Singolo prodotto

Adulti 17-100 anni

Singolo prodotto
Singolo prodotto
Singolo prodotto

PREZZ|I NOLEGGIO MATERIALE

Set, casco incluso
Set, casco incluso

Sci 0 Snow
Scarponi
Casco 0 bastoni

Set completo

Sci 0 Snow
Scarponi
Casco o bastoni

1/2

20
26

10
10

40

25
15

24
30

12
12
10

47

29
18
10

40
49

20
20
18

86

53
33
18

GIORNI'IN CHF

3

50
65

25
25
23

113

70
43
23

4

60
80

30
30
28

137

85
52
28

5

70
93

35
35
33

161

100

61
33

SCUOLA SPORT DI SCIVOLARENTO

= 4

Closs PRATO

6 7 +1
80 88 8
106 116 8
40 44 5
40 44 3
38 43 2
185 207 17
115 130 10
70 77 7
38 43 2



